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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                          Reg istered to: 
MichianaTiming.com, GR 
 
 Calvin College Knight Invitational - Gainey Athlet ic Fields - 9/17/2011 9:17:45 
AM   
           Results at http://michianatiming.com/res ults, Grand Rapids, MI             
 
                         College Women 5000 Meter R un                           
=================================================== ============================ 
    Name                      Bib  Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ============================ 
  1 Jodi Hoekstra             172  SR Calvin                     17:29.30     1 
  2 Alyssa Penning            181  JR Calvin                     17:33.90     2 
  3 Alison Steinbrunner       368  JR Ohio Northern               17:50.30     3 
  4 Kristina Martin           36   SO Allegheny                  17:54.20     4 
  5 Natalia Cabrera           215  SR Case Western               17:56.90     5 
  6 Kaitlin Diemer            168  SR Calvin                     18:07.20     6 
  7 Christine Hartley         171  JR Calvin                     18:17.90     7 
  8 Megan McPherson           11   FR Adrian                     18:20.70     8 
  9 Trisha Miller             148  JR Bethel (Ind.)               18:23.40     9 
 10 Lydia Weaver              371  JR Ohio Northern               18:26.80    10 
 11 Alyssa Oram               180  SO Calvin                     18:27.80    11 
 12 Corin Bowen               214  JR Case Western               18:28.30    12 
 13 Ashley Baumer             352  SR Ohio Northern               18:32.10    13 
 14 Shayla Siefker            367  FR Ohio Northern               18:34.30    14 
 15 Alicia Fowler             6    JR Adrian                     18:34.70    15 
 16 Eva Kort                  173  SR Calvin                     18:35.50    16 
 17 Hayley Buzulencia         318  FR Mount Union                18:35.60    17 
 18 Jill Louisignau           260  SO Cornerstone                18:36.00    18 
 19 Erica Bauerbach           213  FR Case Western               18:36.70    19 
 20 Sarah Larson              453     unattached                 18:38.60    -- 
 21 Caitlin Goggin            319  SO Mount Union                18:39.30    20 
 22 Sarah Rospert             122  JR Baldwin-Walla ce            18:40.30    21 
 23 Joanne Almond             409  SR St. Mary's (I nd.)          18:42.60    22 
 24 Lauren McGaughey          120  JR Baldwin-Walla ce            18:44.30    23 
 25 Brooke Simpson            224  SO Case Western               18:45.40    24 
 26 Kate Ardinger             164  FR Calvin                     18:45.80    25 
 27 Mallory Bloom             354  SR Ohio Northern               18:48.40    26 
 28 Andrea Sharfman           39   FR Allegheny                  18:48.90    27 
 29 Brooke Benner             316  FR Mount Union                18:50.70    28 
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 30 Misty Godley              61   FR Alma                       18:51.10    29 
 31 Sarah Danner              167  FR Calvin                     18:54.40    -- 
 32 Kaylea Brase              165  JR Calvin                     18:56.40    -- 
 33 Jessie Iafalice           320  FR Mount Union                18:58.60    30 
 34 Nicole Michmerhuizen      179  SO Calvin                     19:01.60    -- 
 35 Anneliese VanderBaan      187  FR Calvin                     19:04.30    -- 
 36 Lizzy Vannette            188  SO Calvin                     19:08.20    -- 
 37 Tabitha Jacofsky          321  FR Mount Union                19:10.10    31 
 38 Julie Oosterhouse         261  FR Cornerstone                19:14.70    32 
 39 Lydia Peterson            183  FR Calvin                     19:17.60    -- 
 40 Emily Mazzaferri          324  SO Mount Union                19:18.20    33 
 41 Tess Hoogeveen            115  JR Baldwin-Walla ce            19:20.60    34 
 42 Julia Kenney              415  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          19:23.30    35 
 43 Jamie Barnes              274  FR Davenport                  19:24.80    36 
 44 Paige McGahan             178  FR Calvin                     19:26.00    -- 
 45 Amanda Binkey             353  SR Ohio Northern               19:26.70    37 
 46 Bobbi Custer              296  JR Heidelberg                 19:27.10    38 
 47 Emily Sandula             92   SR Aquinas                    19:27.20    39 
 48 Audry Yonge               265  JR Cornerstone                19:28.10    40 
 49 Heather Strong            17   JR Adrian                     19:29.70    41 
 50 Shaina Kovatch            119  JR Baldwin-Walla ce            19:32.30    42 
 51 Jamie Clapacs             113  SO Baldwin-Walla ce            19:35.40    43 
 52 Hannah Kregel             176  JR Calvin                     19:35.70    -- 
 53 Sophie Goobic             299  SO Heidelberg                 19:35.70    44 
 54 Brooke Hradisky           116  SO Baldwin-Walla ce            19:36.80    45 
 55 Miranda Stockton          330  FR Mount Union                19:38.90    46 
 56 Devin Van Doornik         185  SO Calvin                     19:39.20    -- 
 57 Anna Sall                 66   SO Alma                       19:40.80    47 
 58 Kimby Penning             182  FR Calvin                     19:41.00    -- 
 59 Taylor Corbet             59   SR Alma                       19:43.70    48 
 60 Lauren Wood               372  SR Ohio Northern               19:45.30    49 
 61 Julia Contreras           254  JR Cornerstone                19:45.30    50 
 62 Logan Hamel               7    JR Adrian                     19:47.00    51 
 63 Rachel Folkema            170  FR Calvin                     19:47.40    -- 
 64 Holly Payne               13   JR Adrian                     19:47.50    52 
 65 Megan Milne               221  JR Case Western               19:48.60    53 
 66 Keri Lencke               147  JR Bethel (Ind.)               19:49.90    54 
 67 Sarah Fennema             169  SR Calvin                     19:51.90    -- 
 68 Lisa Schultz              184  FR Calvin                     19:53.80    -- 
 69 Callyanne Wyma            264  FR Cornerstone                19:53.80    55 
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 70 Brooke Bohanan            355  SR Ohio Northern               19:54.10    -- 
 71 Lauren Hutka              117  SO Baldwin-Walla ce            19:54.30    56 
 72 Nicole Miller             326  FR Mount Union                19:55.90    -- 
 73 Brooke Mathie             323  FR Mount Union                19:56.90    -- 
 74 Brooke Larsen             363  SO Ohio Northern               19:57.20    -- 
 75 Thea Emmons               218  JR Case Western               20:01.90    57 
 76 Lesley Sherwood           328  SR Mount Union                20:02.20    -- 
 77 Jana Sleutz               329  FR Mount Union                20:02.80    -- 
 78 Jenna Balazs              314  SO Mount Union                20:03.20    -- 
 79 Madison Cox               3    FR Adrian                     20:03.90    58 
 80 Mindy Lewis               258  SO Cornerstone                20:04.40    59 
 81 Chelsea Mata              10   SR Adrian                     20:06.70    60 
 82 Janelle Brown             251  SR Cornerstone                20:07.70    61 
 83 Amber Wetzel              40   SR Allegheny                  20:09.00    62 
 84 Samantha Hoffman          359  FR Ohio Northern               20:09.70    -- 
 85 Keira Corbett             357  SR Ohio Northern               20:10.00    -- 
 86 Stacey Baron              275  SO Davenport                  20:10.30    63 
 87 Emma Baker                410  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          20:11.00    64 
 88 Julie Puvogel             365  FR Ohio Northern               20:11.70    -- 
 89 Shelby Harris             62   SR Alma                       20:11.90    65 
 90 Samantha Westveer         189  SR Calvin                     20:12.30    -- 
 91 Corinne Midlik            325  JR Mount Union                20:14.70    -- 
 92 Kayti Kintner             360  SO Ohio Northern               20:17.00    -- 
 93 Kristen Ruckstuhl         223  FR Case Western               20:18.40    66 
 94 Katie Less                322  SR Mount Union                20:19.40    -- 
 95 Julia Darling             297  FR Heidelberg                 20:20.20    67 
 96 Jamie Sansone             93   FR Aquinas                    20:20.90    68 
 97 Margeaux Carter           166  SO Calvin                     20:21.80    -- 
 98 Valerie White             426  SO Thiel                      20:24.30    69 
 99 Molly Longstreet          259  FR Cornerstone                20:24.50    -- 
100 Ashley Baber              141  FR Bethel (Ind.)               20:24.60    70 
101 Jocelyn Staugler          300  SO Heidelberg                 20:25.00    71 
102 Katie Klopp               361  SO Ohio Northern               20:26.80    -- 
103 Angie Souva               15   SO Adrian                     20:27.70    -- 
104 Leah Shepherd             262  FR Cornerstone                20:28.40    -- 
105 Emilie Dunham             217  SO Case Western               20:29.90    -- 
106 Christina Adams           140  SO Bethel (Ind.)               20:30.40    72 
107 Ashton Dennen             358  JR Ohio Northern               20:30.80    -- 
108 Lauren Starks             225  FR Case Western               20:31.40    -- 
109 Hannah Reed               327  FR Mount Union                20:31.70    -- 
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110 Allison Scheidel          94   FR Aquinas                    20:32.10    73 
111 Sydney Tremaine           263  FR Cornerstone                20:33.50    -- 
112 Angela Nebesny            418  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          20:36.30    74 
113 Grace Ebersole            5    SO Adrian                     20:37.00    -- 
114 Cynthia Aguirre           1    FR Adrian                     20:38.30    -- 
115 Casey Adamcik             350  JR Ohio Northern               20:38.90    -- 
116 Alyssa Harker             219  JR Case Western               20:39.90    -- 
117 Courtney Chapman          143  SR Bethel (Ind.)               20:40.10    75 
118 Sarah Thompson            369  JR Ohio Northern               20:40.80    -- 
119 Kelsee Vanderbaan         278  SO Davenport                  20:43.50    76 
120 Kristin Van Kampen        186  SR Calvin                     20:44.10    -- 
121 Colette Curtis            413  SO St. Mary's (I nd.)          20:45.20    77 
122 Blair Vrcan               124  SO Baldwin-Walla ce            20:46.50    -- 
123 Emily Rossman             277  JR Davenport                  20:47.10    78 
124 Nicole Kramers            175  FR Calvin                     20:47.40    -- 
125 Sarah Turley              370  JR Ohio Northern               20:47.90    -- 
126 Robin Morrison            64   SR Alma                       20:48.10    79 
127 Audrey Kramers            174  FR Calvin                     20:50.40    -- 
128 Lindsay Girts             421  FR Thiel                      20:52.80    80 
129 Erin Radigan              366  SO Ohio Northern               20:54.00    -- 
130 Lynn Fahey                114  JR Baldwin-Walla ce            20:56.10    -- 
131 Sarah Copi                412  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          21:02.50    81 
132 Blaire Volbers            226  SR Case Western               21:05.40    -- 
133 Leah Schwartz             149  SO Bethel (Ind.)               21:07.40    82 
134 Katie Barnes              315  SO Mount Union                21:09.10    -- 
135 Ann Wittbrodt             68   FR Alma                       21:09.30    83 
136 Emily Petrak              424  SO Thiel                      21:09.90    84 
137 Rachel Smith              14   JR Adrian                     21:13.00    -- 
138 Julie Kotesovec           118  SR Baldwin-Walla ce            21:14.00    -- 
139 Rachael Brushaber         295  FR Heidelberg                 21:14.00    85 
140 Brittany Fabris           145  JR Bethel (Ind.)               21:26.70    86 
141 Samee Chittenden          411  FR St. Mary's (I nd.)          21:29.90    87 
142 Erin Laplander            256  SO Cornerstone                21:36.80    -- 
143 Judy Patterson            121  SR Baldwin-Walla ce            21:42.50    -- 
144 Natayla Drummond          60   JR Alma                       21:42.80    88 
145 Elizabeth Majewski        417  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          21:45.80    -- 
146 Brianna Griffiths         255  FR Cornerstone                21:47.10    -- 
147 Allison Magee             220  SO Case Western               21:49.50    -- 
148 Kelsey Carpenter          89   SO Aquinas                    21:51.40    89 
149 Meghan Neff               12   FR Adrian                     21:52.10    -- 
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150 Jenni Bollenbacher        239  SR Concordia (Mi ch.)          21:53.40    90 
151 Marisa Brown              33   FR Allegheny                  21:55.10    91 
152 Antiqua King              423  FR Thiel                      21:56.10    92 
153 Lindsay Zimmerman         279  SO Davenport                  21:57.90    93 
154 Bryn Allen                112  FR Baldwin-Walla ce            22:02.50    -- 
155 Jillian Thompson          67   SO Alma                       22:04.80    -- 
156 Kristin Diegen            420  FR Thiel                      22:07.20    94 
157 Erin Holmberg             8    FR Adrian                     22:17.30    -- 
158 Monica Lawrence           257  SO Cornerstone                22:18.30    -- 
159 Chloe Metcalf             242  SR Concordia (Mi ch.)          22:20.90    95 
160 Miranda Downing           90   FR Aquinas                    22:26.60    96 
161 Stephanie Shively         150  SR Bethel (Ind.)               22:26.90    -- 
162 Kristina Nagy             222  JR Case Western               22:31.00    -- 
163 Charity Brown             142  SR Bethel (Ind.)               22:36.80    -- 
164 Danielle Haydell          414  JR St. Mary's (I nd.)          22:40.20    -- 
165 Mandy Wolf                419  SO St. Mary's (I nd.)          22:43.30    -- 
166 Kelsey Swavel             301  FR Heidelberg                 22:47.30    97 
167 Liz Krupp                 416  SR St. Mary's (I nd.)          22:55.90    -- 
168 Paige Downey              144  FR Bethel (Ind.)               23:01.40    -- 
169 Corinne Kuclo             240  SR Concordia (Mi ch.)          23:04.90    98 
170 Katie Stewart             451  SO Mount Union                23:16.20    -- 
171 Nicole Leverenz           9    FR Adrian                     23:21.50    -- 
172 Clare Rech                425  JR Thiel                      23:22.30    99 
173 Trisha Karcher            146  JR Bethel (Ind.)               23:29.50    -- 
174 Leah Boileau              294  SO Heidelberg                 23:32.30   100 
175 Jamie Caminiti            252  SO Cornerstone                23:37.50    -- 
176 Alex Opsitnick            38   FR Allegheny                  23:38.50   101 
177 Casey Raymond             245  FR Concordia (Mi ch.)          23:52.90   102 
178 Leigh McRobbie            241  FR Concordia (Mi ch.)          24:00.00   103 
179 Delisia Morris            243  FR Concordia (Mi ch.)          24:17.10   104 
180 Erin Willis               291  SO Grace Bible                24:19.30    -- 
181 Samantha Allemon          2    FR Adrian                     24:32.10    -- 
182 Jordan Barker             293  FR Heidelberg                 24:45.00    -- 
183 Libby Engeman             298  SR Heidelberg                 24:49.20    -- 
184 Paris Sulzer              123  FR Baldwin-Walla ce            25:18.30    -- 
185 Juliana Ziroli            427  FR Thiel                      27:41.60   105 
186 Emily Howard              422  FR Thiel                      28:40.80    -- 
187 Danielle Davies           290  FR Grace Bible                29:31.20    -- 
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                   College Women 5000 Meter Run Tea m Scores                     
=================================================== ============================ 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ============================ 
  1 Calvin                      27      1    2    6     7   11   16   25   
      1     Jodi Hoekstra              17:29.30 
      2     Alyssa Penning             17:33.90 
      6     Kaitlin Diemer             18:07.20 
      7     Christine Hartley          18:17.90 
      11    Alyssa Oram                18:27.80 
      16    Eva Kort                   18:35.50* 
      25    Kate Ardinger              18:45.80* 
      Total Time: 1:29:56      Average: 17:59.22      1-5 Split: 59 
  2 Ohio Northern               66      3   10   13    14   26   37   49   
      3     Alison Steinbrunner        17:50.30 
      10    Lydia Weaver               18:26.80 
      13    Ashley Baumer              18:32.10 
      14    Shayla Siefker             18:34.30 
      26    Mallory Bloom              18:48.40 
      37    Amanda Binkey              19:26.70* 
      49    Lauren Wood                19:45.30* 
      Total Time: 1:32:12      Average: 18:26.38      1-5 Split: 58 
  3 Case Western                113     5   12   19    24   53   57   66   
      5     Natalia Cabrera            17:56.90 
      12    Corin Bowen                18:28.30 
      19    Erica Bauerbach            18:36.70 
      24    Brooke Simpson             18:45.40 
      53    Megan Milne                19:48.60 
      57    Thea Emmons                20:01.90* 
      66    Kristen Ruckstuhl          20:18.40* 
      Total Time: 1:33:36      Average: 18:43.18      1-5 Split: 1:52 
  4 Mount Union                 126    17   20   28    30   31   33   46   
      17    Hayley Buzulencia          18:35.60 
      20    Caitlin Goggin             18:39.30 
      28    Brooke Benner              18:50.70 
      30    Jessie Iafalice            18:58.60 
      31    Tabitha Jacofsky           19:10.10 
      33    Emily Mazzaferri           19:18.20* 
      46    Miranda Stockton           19:38.90* 



2011 Cross Country Invitational              
 

Page 7 of 9       Results by http://michianatiming.com  9/17/2011 

      Total Time: 1:34:14      Average: 18:50.86      1-5 Split: 35 
  5 Baldwin-Wallace             163    21   23   34    42   43   45   56   
      21    Sarah Rospert              18:40.30 
      23    Lauren McGaughey           18:44.30 
      34    Tess Hoogeveen             19:20.60 
      42    Shaina Kovatch             19:32.30 
      43    Jamie Clapacs              19:35.40 
      45    Brooke Hradisky            19:36.80* 
      56    Lauren Hutka               19:54.30* 
      Total Time: 1:35:53      Average: 19:10.58      1-5 Split: 55 
  6 Adrian                      167     8   15   41    51   52   58   60   
      8     Megan McPherson            18:20.70 
      15    Alicia Fowler              18:34.70 
      41    Heather Strong             19:29.70 
      51    Logan Hamel                19:47.00 
      52    Holly Payne                19:47.50 
      58    Madison Cox                20:03.90* 
      60    Chelsea Mata               20:06.70* 
      Total Time: 1:35:60      Average: 19:11.92      1-5 Split: 1:27 
  7 Cornerstone                 195    18   32   40    50   55   59   61   
      18    Jill Louisignau            18:36.00 
      32    Julie Oosterhouse          19:14.70 
      40    Audry Yonge                19:28.10 
      50    Julia Contreras            19:45.30 
      55    Callyanne Wyma             19:53.80 
      59    Mindy Lewis                20:04.40* 
      61    Janelle Brown              20:07.70* 
      Total Time: 1:36:58      Average: 19:23.58      1-5 Split: 1:18 
  8 Alma                        268    29   47   48    65   79   83   88   
      29    Misty Godley               18:51.10 
      47    Anna Sall                  19:40.80 
      48    Taylor Corbet              19:43.70 
      65    Shelby Harris              20:11.90 
      79    Robin Morrison             20:48.10 
      83    Ann Wittbrodt              21:09.30* 
      88    Natayla Drummond           21:42.80* 
      Total Time: 1:39:16      Average: 19:51.12      1-5 Split: 1:57 
  9 St. Mary's (Ind.)           272    22   35   64    74   77   81   87   
      22    Joanne Almond              18:42.60 
      35    Julia Kenney               19:23.30 
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      64    Emma Baker                 20:11.00 
      74    Angela Nebesny             20:36.30 
      77    Colette Curtis             20:45.20 
      81    Sarah Copi                 21:02.50* 
      87    Samee Chittenden           21:29.90* 
      Total Time: 1:39:38      Average: 19:55.68      1-5 Split: 2:03 
 10 Bethel (Ind.)               280     9   54   70    72   75   82   86   
      9     Trisha Miller              18:23.40 
      54    Keri Lencke                19:49.90 
      70    Ashley Baber               20:24.60 
      72    Christina Adams            20:30.40 
      75    Courtney Chapman           20:40.10 
      82    Leah Schwartz              21:07.40* 
      86    Brittany Fabris            21:26.70* 
      Total Time: 1:39:48      Average: 19:57.68      1-5 Split: 2:17 
 11 Allegheny                   285     4   27   62    91   101   -    -   
      4     Kristina Martin            17:54.20 
      27    Andrea Sharfman            18:48.90 
      62    Amber Wetzel               20:09.00 
      91    Marisa Brown               21:55.10 
      101   Alex Opsitnick             23:38.50 
      Total Time: 1:42:26      Average: 20:29.14      1-5 Split: 5:44 
 12 Heidelberg                  305    38   44   67    71   85   97   100  
      38    Bobbi Custer               19:27.10 
      44    Sophie Goobic              19:35.70 
      67    Julia Darling              20:20.20 
      71    Jocelyn Staugler           20:25.00 
      85    Rachael Brushaber          21:14.00 
      97    Kelsey Swavel              22:47.30* 
      100   Leah Boileau               23:32.30* 
      Total Time: 1:41:02      Average: 20:12.40      1-5 Split: 1:47 
 13 Davenport                   346    36   63   76    78   93    -    -   
      36    Jamie Barnes               19:24.80 
      63    Stacey Baron               20:10.30 
      76    Kelsee Vanderbaan          20:43.50 
      78    Emily Rossman              20:47.10 
      93    Lindsay Zimmerman          21:57.90 
      Total Time: 1:43:04      Average: 20:36.72      1-5 Split: 2:33 
 14 Aquinas                     365    39   68   73    89   96    -    -   
      39    Emily Sandula              19:27.20 
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      68    Jamie Sansone              20:20.90 
      73    Allison Scheidel           20:32.10 
      89    Kelsey Carpenter           21:51.40 
      96    Miranda Downing            22:26.60 
      Total Time: 1:44:38      Average: 20:55.64      1-5 Split: 2:59 
 15 Thiel                       419    69   80   84    92   94   99   105  
      69    Valerie White              20:24.30 
      80    Lindsay Girts              20:52.80 
      84    Emily Petrak               21:09.90 
      92    Antiqua King               21:56.10 
      94    Kristin Diegen             22:07.20 
      99    Clare Rech                 23:22.30* 
      105   Juliana Ziroli             27:41.60* 
      Total Time: 1:46:30      Average: 21:18.06      1-5 Split: 1:43 
 16 Concordia (Mich.)           488    90   95   98    102  103  104   -   
      90    Jenni Bollenbacher         21:53.40 
      95    Chloe Metcalf              22:20.90 
      98    Corinne Kuclo              23:04.90 
      102   Casey Raymond              23:52.90 
      103   Leigh McRobbie             24:00.00 
      104   Delisia Morris             24:17.10* 
      Total Time: 1:55:12      Average: 23:02.42      1-5 Split: 2:07 
 
 


